 ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Quintex GmbH – i_Park Tauberfranken 13 – 97922 Lauda-Königshofen – Germany
Tel: +49 9343 6130-0 – Fax: +49 9343 6130-105 – Mail: info@quintex.info – www.quintex.eu
Cat-Comp V6.02 Page 1 / 24 05.01.2017
Experts for your systems
Ex - Components
 Quality  Reliability  Delivery reliability
 Our knowledge for your application

                           Ex-d Signal Tower
 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Order key
 ST - U - M1 - M2 - M3 - M4 - M5
Quintex
Signal Tower
Voltage:
1 = 24V AC/DC +/-10%
2 = 230/240V AC +/-10%
3 = 110/120V AC +/-10%
Module 1…5 colour and function
R = red / G = green / Y = yellow /
O = orange (amber) / B = blue / W = white (clear)
X = red flashlight / Z = orange flashlight
Sample for standard signal tower:
ST-1-G-O-R:   (Voltage = 24VDC / Module1 = green / Module2 = orange / Module3 = red)